
RD17011456054579692

Nov 28th 2023, 10:20 AM

6.87 kms
DISTANCE

15.19 mins
DURATION

₹ 115.30

₹ 29.70

-₹ 12.00

₹ 133.00

₹ 133.00

Payment Summary

Ride ID

Time of Ride

Total

₹ 133.00

   GH38+3PG, Ambedkar Nagar, Secunderabad, Telangana 500094, India

Bill Details

Ride Charge

Booking Fees & Convenience Charges

Discount

Total Amount
(Inclusive of Taxes)

You Paid Using
Cash

   Venkataramana Colony, Tarapuri Colony, Dammaiguda, Secunderabad,
Telangana 500083, India



2324TS0077639322

Nov 28th 2023, 10:20 AM

Telangana

Telangana

36AAHCR1710J1ZH

RAKESH GOUD R

Ksvd Prasad

Other local transportation services of
passengers n.e.c. (996419)

₹ 109.80

₹ 2.75

₹ 2.75

₹ 0.00

₹ 115.30

Tax Invoice
RD17011456054579692

Invoice No.

Invoice Date

State

Tax Category

Place of Supply

GST Number

Captain Name

Vehicle Number

Customer Name

Customer Pick Up Address
Venkataramana Colony, Tarapuri Colony,
Dammaiguda, Secunderabad, Telangana
500083, India

Bill Details

Captain Fee

CGST (2.5%)

SGST (2.5%)

IGST (0%)

Ride Charge
(Inclusive of Taxes)

This document is issued by Transport Service Provider and not by Roppen Transportation Services
Private Limited (Rapido). Rapido acts only as an Electronic Commerce Operator for the

transportation services.



2324TS0077639322

Nov 28th 2023, 10:20 AM

Other services n.e.c. (999799)

Telangana

36AAHCR1710J1ZH

₹ 1.00

₹ 24.17

-₹ 10.17

₹ 15.00

₹ 1.35

₹ 1.35

₹ 0.00

₹ 17.70

Tax Invoice
RD17011456054579692

Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited
3rd Floor, Sai Prithvi Acrade, Megha Hills, Sri
Rama Colony, Madhapur, Hyderabad,
Telangana, 500081

Ksvd Prasad
Venkataramana Colony, Tarapuri Colony,
Dammaiguda, Secunderabad, Telangana
500083, India

Invoice No.

Invoice Date

Tax Category

Place of Supply

GST

Bill Details

Booking Fee

Convenience Charges

Discount

Sub Total

CGST (9%)

SGST (9%)

IGST (0%)

Final Amount
(Inclusive of Taxes)

This is a system generated invoice and hence no signature required
Thank you Ksvd Prasad


