## **Payment Summary**

Ride ID Time of Ride RD17011456054579692 Nov 28th 2023, 10:20 AM

<sup>Total</sup> **₹ 133.00** 



Venkataramana Colony, Tarapuri Colony, Dammaiguda, Secunderabad, Telangana 500083, India

GH38+3PG, Ambedkar Nagar, Secunderabad, Telangana 500094, India

Bill Details	
Ride Charge Booking Fees & Convenience Charges Discount	₹ 115.30 ₹ 29.70 -₹ 12.00
Total Amount (Inclusive of Taxes)	₹ 133.00
You Paid Using <sub>Cash</sub>	₹ 133.00

## Tax Invoice

RD17011456054579692



Invoice No.	2324TS0077639322
Invoice Date	Nov 28th 2023, 10:20 AM
State	Telangana
Tax Category	Other local transportation services of passengers n.e.c. (996419)
Place of Supply	Telangana
GST Number	36AAHCR1710J1ZH
Captain Name	RAKESH GOUD R
Vehicle Number	
Customer Name	Ksvd Prasad
Customer Pick Up Address Venkataramana Colony, Tarapuri Colony, Dammaiguda, Secunderabad, Telangana 500083, India	
Bill Details	
Captain Fee	₹ 109.80
CGST (2.5%)	₹ 2.75
SGST (2.5%)	₹ 2.75
IGST (0%)	₹ 0.00
Ride Charge (Inclusive of Taxes)	₹ 115.30

This document is issued by Transport Service Provider and not by Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited (Rapido). Rapido acts only as an Electronic Commerce Operator for the transportation services.

## **Tax Invoice** RD17011456054579692



Roppen Transportation Services Private Limited 3rd Floor, Sai Prithvi Acrade, Megha Hills, Sri Rama Colony, Madhapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500081	
<b>Ksvd Prasad</b> Venkataramana Colony, Tarapuri Colony, Dammaiguda, Secunderabad, Telangana 500083, India	

Invoice No.	2324TS0077639322
Invoice Date	Nov 28th 2023, 10:20 AM
Tax Category	Other services n.e.c. (999799)
Place of Supply	Telangana
GST	36AAHCR1710J1ZH

## **Bill Details**

Booking Fee	₹ 1.00
Convenience Charges	₹ 24.17
Discount	-₹ 10.17
Sub Total	₹ 15.00
CGST (9%)	₹ 1.35
SGST (9%)	₹ 1.35
IGST (0%)	₹ 0.00
Final Amount	₹ 17.70

(Inclusive of Taxes)

This is a system generated invoice and hence no signature required Thank you Ksvd Prasad